
Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities
* 12/02/24 Mon # Commencement 01/03/24 Fri * 01/04/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 01/05/24 Wed May Day

13/02/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 02/03/24 Sat 02/04/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 02/05/24 Thu
14/02/24 Wed Group Discussion 03/03/24 Sun 03/04/24 Wed Soft Skill Training 03/05/24 Fri
15/02/24 Thu * 04/03/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 04/04/24 Thu 04/05/24 Sat
16/02/24 Fri 05/03/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 05/04/24 Fri 05/05/24 Sun
17/02/24 Sat 06/03/24 Wed Webinar 06/04/24 Sat * 06/05/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
18/02/24 Sun 07/03/24 Thu 07/04/24 Sun 07/05/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting

* 19/02/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 08/03/24 Fri Maha Shivratri * 08/04/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 08/05/24 Wed IA Test - III
20/02/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 09/03/24 Sat 09/04/24 Tue Ugadi 09/05/24 Thu
21/02/24 Wed Expert Lecture 10/03/24 Sun 10/04/24 Wed Group Discussion 10/05/24 Fri Basava Jayanti
22/02/24 Thu * 11/03/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 11/04/24 Thu Khutub-E-Ramzan 11/05/24 Sat Closure
23/02/24 Fri 12/03/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 12/04/24 Fri
24/02/24 Sat 13/03/24 Wed Mock test:C/C++/Quiz 13/04/24 Sat
25/02/24 Sun 14/03/24 Thu 14/04/24 Sun

* 26/02/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 15/03/24 Fri * 15/04/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
27/02/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 16/03/24 Sat 16/04/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
28/02/24 Wed Aptitude test 17/03/24 Sun 17/04/24 Wed IA Test - II
29/02/24 Thu * 18/03/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 18/04/24 Thu

19/03/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 19/04/24 Fri
20/03/24 Wed IA Test - I 20/04/24 Sat
21/03/24 Thu 21/04/24 Sun
22/03/24 Fri * 22/04/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
23/03/24 Sat 23/04/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
24/03/24 Sun 24/04/24 Wed Webinar

* 25/03/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 25/04/24 Thu
26/03/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 26/04/24 Fri
27/03/24 Wed Interview Skills 27/04/24 Sat
28/03/24 Thu 28/04/24 Sun
29/03/24 Fri Good Friday * 29/04/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
30/03/24 Sat 30/04/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
31/03/24 Sun

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

VIII Semester BE February 2024 to May 2024 Session

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY

“Education is the passport to the 
future, for tomorrow belongs to those 

who prepare for it today.”

Head of the Department Principal
(Dr. Basavesha D) (Dr Narendra Viswanath)

No of Working Days: 16

Theory Examinations:13/05/2024

No of Working Days: 08
Total no. of Working Days : 72

No of Working Days: 24
No of Working Days: 24

Internship Viva Voce /             Project 
Viva:23/05/2024

Learn everything that is good from 
others, but bring it in, and in your 

ownway absorb it;do not become others.                                                    
                                                  

   Swami vivekananda


